Item Rate

S. No. PO No. & Date Vendor Name/ Code PO Sr. PL No. Item Description Consignee Item Qty. Delivery Date (Rs.) Item Value (Rs.) Qty. Recd.
Supply Of SM CPU CARD Suitable for
NWR 52235345100419dt.30-06-2023 G.G.Tronic make SSDAC as per RDSO Spec No NWR - 056121 :
1 (Fully Pending) EARTH RAIL INFRA-NEW DELHI 001 560403680146 | RDSO/SPN/177/2012 Ver 3.0 or latest Make SSE/SIG/GSU/AIl 8.000 Nos. 28-09-2023 68083.64 544669.12 0
DIGITAL ULTRASONIC SINGLE RAIL TESTER
MODSONIC INSTRUMENTS with 9 probes, coloured signals and real A
NWR 52235349100418dt.29-06-2023 MANUFACTURING COMPANY PRIVATE scan pulse echo with continuous recording of NWR - 054069 :
2 (Fully Pending) LIMITED-AHMEDABAD 001 655700871379 | B-Scan storage of each probe along with data SSE/PW/USFD/Ajmer 2.000 Set 27-09-2023 1369980.00 2739960.00 0
Supply of SMPS based Integrated Power
Supply System for El in RE-Section up to 6
Line with Block Instruments(OR Block panel)
NWR 52235332100417dt.29-06-2023 STATCON ELECTRONICS INDIA LIMITED- and LC gates as per RDSO/SPN/165/2012 NWR - 056121 :
3 (Fully Pending) NOIDA 001 522000420405 version -3 or latest and as per NWR d SSE/SIG/GSU/AIl 1.000 Nos. 27-09-2023 1264960.00 1264960.00 0
Supply of SSBPAC(Digital) for Single
Line/Double Line as per RDSO Specification
NWR 52235331100416dt.29-06-2023 EFFTRONICS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED- No. RDSO/SPN/175/2005 Ver. 1 or latest NWR - 056121 :
4 (Fully Pending) MANGALAGIRI GUNTUR 001 570100421252 alongwith station master block panel SSE/SIG/GSU/AII 2.000 Nos. 28-08-2023 530528.00 1061056.00 0
high reach pantograph to RDSO spec.no.
RDS0/2007/EL/SPEC/0054 Rev.2 with ADD
NWR 52235277100415dt.29-06-2023 | FAIVELEY TRANSPORT RAIL TECHNOLOGIES and ORD features. Suitable for Vande Bharath | NWR - 053340 : SSE(CARRIAGE)
5 (Fully Pending) INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED-HOSUR 001 310800230027 11th Rake. Make:-Faiveley (Drawing should MADAR 2.000 Set 29-12-2023 831900.00 1663800.00 0
Manufacture and Supply of Combination
Glass Filled Nylon-66 Insulating Liner for use
NWR TS235122200043dt.27-06-2023 INDUSTRIAL COMPONENTS INDUSTRIES- with ERC MK-III flat toe on concrete sleeper NWR - 064282 :
6 (Fully Pending) KOLKATA 001 070400110 for 60 kg/52 kg rail conforming to Drawing SSE/(P.WAY)/DEPOT/FL 1211.000 Set 26-12-2023 29.45 35667.34 0
Manufacture and Supply of Combination
Glass Filled Nylon-66 Insulating Liner for use
NWR TS235122200043dt.27-06-2023 INDUSTRIAL COMPONENTS INDUSTRIES- with ERC MK-III flat toe on concrete sleeper NWR - 064282 :
7 (Fully Pending) KOLKATA 002 070400110 for 60 kg/52 kg rail conforming to Drawing SSE/(P.WAY)/DEPOT/FL 1328.000 Set 26-12-2023 29.45 39113.32 0
Manufacture and Supply of Combination
Glass Filled Nylon-66 Insulating Liner for use
NWR TS235122200043dt.27-06-2023 INDUSTRIAL COMPONENTS INDUSTRIES- with ERC MK-III flat toe on concrete sleeper NWR - 064282 :
8 (Fully Pending) KOLKATA 003 070400110 for 60 kg/52 kg rail conforming to Drawing SSE/(P.WAY)/DEPOT/FL 158.000 Set 26-12-2023 29.45 4653.54 0
Manufacture and Supply of Combination
Glass Filled Nylon-66 Insulating Liner for use
NWR TS235122200043dt.27-06-2023 INDUSTRIAL COMPONENTS INDUSTRIES- with ERC MK-III flat toe on concrete sleeper NWR - 064282 :
9 (Fully Pending) KOLKATA 004 070400110 for 60 kg/52 kg rail conforming to Drawing SSE/(P.WAY)/DEPOT/FL 89.000 Set 26-12-2023 29.45 2621.30 0
Manufacture and Supply of Combination
Glass Filled Nylon-66 Insulating Liner for use
NWR TS235122200043dt.27-06-2023 INDUSTRIAL COMPONENTS INDUSTRIES- with ERC MK-III flat toe on concrete sleeper NWR - 064282 :
10 (Fully Pending) KOLKATA 005 070400110 for 60 kg/52 kg rail conforming to Drawing SSE/(P.WAY)/DEPOT/FL 70000.000 Set 26-12-2023 29.45 2061696.00 0
Manufacture and Supply of Combination
Glass Filled Nylon-66 Insulating Liner for use
NWR TS235122200043dt.27-06-2023 INDUSTRIAL COMPONENTS INDUSTRIES- with ERC MK-III flat toe on concrete sleeper NWR - 064282 :
11 (Fully Pending) KOLKATA 006 070400110 for 60 kg/52 kg rail conforming to Drawing SSE/(P.WAY)/DEPOT/FL 15000.000 Set 26-12-2023 29.45 441792.00 0
Manufacture and Supply of Combination
Glass Filled Nylon-66 Insulating Liner for use
NWR TS235122200043dt.27-06-2023 INDUSTRIAL COMPONENTS INDUSTRIES- with ERC MK-III flat toe on concrete sleeper NWR - 064282 :
12 (Fully Pending) KOLKATA 007 070400110 for 60 kg/52 kg rail conforming to Drawing SSE/(P.WAY)/DEPOT/FL 3988.000 Set 26-12-2023 29.45 117457.77 0
Manufacture and Supply of Combination
Glass Filled Nylon-66 Insulating Liner for use
NWR TS235122200043dt.27-06-2023 INDUSTRIAL COMPONENTS INDUSTRIES- with ERC MK-III flat toe on concrete sleeper NWR - 064282 :
13 (Fully Pending) KOLKATA 008 070400110 for 60 kg/52 kg rail conforming to Drawing SSE/(P.WAY)/DEPOT/FL 6050.000 Set 26-12-2023 29.45 178189.44 0
Manufacture and Supply of Combination
Glass Filled Nylon-66 Insulating Liner for use
NWR TS235122200043dt.27-06-2023 INDUSTRIAL COMPONENTS INDUSTRIES- with ERC MK-III flat toe on concrete sleeper NWR - 064282 :
14 (Fully Pending) KOLKATA 009 070400110 for 60 kg/52 kg rail conforming to Drawing SSE/(P.WAY)/DEPOT/FL 346.000 Set 26-12-2023 29.45 10190.67 0
Manufacture and Supply of Combination
Glass Filled Nylon-66 Insulating Liner for use
NWR TS235122200043dt.27-06-2023 INDUSTRIAL COMPONENTS INDUSTRIES- with ERC MK-III flat toe on concrete sleeper NWR - 064282 : 239554.000
15 (Fully Pending) KOLKATA 010 070400110 for 60 kg/52 kg rail conforming to Drawing SSE/(P.WAY)/DEPOT/FL Set 26-12-2023 29.45 7055536.05 0
NWR 34235154100223dt.26-06-2023 [ELECTRONIC AND ENGINEERING COMPANY DIGITAL ULTRASONIC DOUBLE RAIL TESTER B- NWR - 024170 :
16 (Fully Pending) INDIA PVT LTD-DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI| 001 727906380042 [SCAN, (9 probe each side) . Accepted make/ SSE/USFD/DEPOT/BKN 7.000 Set 11-12-2023 2200700.00 15404900.00 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163202000dt.23-06-2023 armoured Railway signaling cable copper NWR - 004595 :
17 (Fully Pending) J VINDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED-ALWAR 001 5650NS02 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per DY.CSTE/S&C/BKN 45.000 KM 24-09-2023 225716.89 10157260.05 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163202000dt.23-06-2023 armoured Railway signaling cable copper NWR - 004595 :
18 (Fully Pending) J VINDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED-ALWAR 002 5650NS03 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per DY.CSTE/S&C/BKN 45.000 KM 24-09-2023 225716.89 10157260.05 0
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PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163202000dt.23-06-2023 armoured Railway signaling cable copper
19 (Fully Pending) J V INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED-ALWAR 003 5650NS04 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per [ NWR - 026049 : SSE(Sig)/BNW | 30.000 KM 24-09-2023 225716.89 6771506.70 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163202000dt.23-06-2023 armoured Railway signaling cable copper
20 (Fully Pending) J V INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED-ALWAR 004 5650NS05 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per [ NWR - 026049 : SSE(Sig)/BNW | 15.000 KM 24-09-2023 225716.89 3385753.35 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163202000dt.23-06-2023 armoured Railway signaling cable copper NWR - 026050 :
21 (Fully Pending) J V INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED-ALWAR 005 5650NS06 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per SSE(Sig)/Hanumangarh 125.000 KM 24-09-2023 225716.89 28214611.25 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163202000dt.23-06-2023 armoured Railway signaling cable copper NWR - 026062 :
22 (Fully Pending) J V INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED-ALWAR 006 5650NS07 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per SSE(Sig)/Bathinda 2.000 KM 24-09-2023 225716.89 451433.78 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163202000dt.23-06-2023 armoured Railway signaling cable copper NWR - 004510 :
23 (Fully Pending) J V INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED-ALWAR 007 5650NS30 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per SSE/Sig./Proj./IP 54.000 KM 24-09-2023 225716.89 12188712.06 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163202000dt.23-06-2023 armoured Railway signaling cable copper NWR - 026062 :
24 (Fully Pending) J V INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED-ALWAR 008 5650NS34 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per SSE(Sig)/Bathinda 30.000 KM 24-09-2023 225716.89 6771506.70 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163202000dt.23-06-2023 armoured Railway signaling cable copper NWR - 026086 :
25 (Fully Pending) J V INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED-ALWAR 009 5650NS35 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per SSE/SIG/GSU/BKN 6.000 KM 24-09-2023 225716.89 1354301.34 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163202000dt.23-06-2023 armoured Railway signaling cable copper NWR - 004595 :
26 (Fully Pending) J V INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED-ALWAR 010 5650NS44 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per DY.CSTE/S&C/BKN 219.000 KM 24-09-2023 225716.89 49431998.91 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163201999dt.23-06-2023 CONTINENTAL TELEPOWER INDUSTRIES armoured Railway signaling cable copper NWR - 036109 :
27 (Fully Pending) LTD-SIRMAUR 001 5650NS01 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per SSE/SIG./PROJECT/JU 153.341 KM 24-09-2023 225722.13 34612457.01 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163201999dt.23-06-2023 CONTINENTAL TELEPOWER INDUSTRIES armoured Railway signaling cable copper NWR - 066096 :
28 (Fully Pending) LTD-SIRMAUR 002 5650NS22 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per SSE/TELE/GSU/IP 4.000 KM 24-09-2023 225722.13 902888.52 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163201999dt.23-06-2023 CONTINENTAL TELEPOWER INDUSTRIES armoured Railway signaling cable copper NWR - 066096 :
29 (Fully Pending) LTD-SIRMAUR 003 5650NS23 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per SSE/TELE/GSU/IP 5.000 KM 24-09-2023 225722.13 1128610.65 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163201999dt.23-06-2023 CONTINENTAL TELEPOWER INDUSTRIES armoured Railway signaling cable copper NWR - 066096 :
30 (Fully Pending) LTD-SIRMAUR 004 5650NS24 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per SSE/TELE/GSU/IP 1.000 KM 24-09-2023 225722.13 225722.13 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163201999dt.23-06-2023 CONTINENTAL TELEPOWER INDUSTRIES armoured Railway signaling cable copper NWR - 066096 :
31 (Fully Pending) LTD-SIRMAUR 005 5650NS25 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per SSE/TELE/GSU/IP 5.000 KM 24-09-2023 225722.13 1128610.65 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163201999dt.23-06-2023 CONTINENTAL TELEPOWER INDUSTRIES armoured Railway signaling cable copper NWR - 066059 : SSE (SIGNAL)
32 (Fully Pending) LTD-SIRMAUR 006 5650NS27 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per JAIPUR 15.000 KM 24-09-2023 225722.13 3385831.94 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163201999dt.23-06-2023 CONTINENTAL TELEPOWER INDUSTRIES armoured Railway signaling cable copper NWR - 066059 : SSE (SIGNAL)
33 (Fully Pending) LTD-SIRMAUR 007 5650NS28 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per JAIPUR 3.000 KM 24-09-2023 225722.13 677166.39 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163201999dt.23-06-2023 CONTINENTAL TELEPOWER INDUSTRIES armoured Railway signaling cable copper NWR - 004510 :
34 (Fully Pending) LTD-SIRMAUR 008 5650NS30 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per SSE/Sig./Proj./IP 146.000 KM 24-09-2023 225722.13 32955430.86 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163201999dt.23-06-2023 CONTINENTAL TELEPOWER INDUSTRIES armoured Railway signaling cable copper NWR - 004510 :
35 (Fully Pending) LTD-SIRMAUR 009 5650NS33 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per SSE/Sig./Proj./IP 107.659 KM 24-09-2023 225722.13 24301018.71 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163201999dt.23-06-2023 CONTINENTAL TELEPOWER INDUSTRIES armoured Railway signaling cable copper NWR - 066096 :
36 (Fully Pending) LTD-SIRMAUR 010 5650NS36 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per SSE/TELE/GSU/IP 1.000 KM 24-09-2023 225722.13 225722.13 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163201999dt.23-06-2023 CONTINENTAL TELEPOWER INDUSTRIES armoured Railway signaling cable copper NWR - 066096 :
37 (Fully Pending) LTD-SIRMAUR 011 5650NS37 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per SSE/TELE/GSU/IP 1.000 KM 24-09-2023 225722.13 225722.13 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163201999dt.23-06-2023 CONTINENTAL TELEPOWER INDUSTRIES armoured Railway signaling cable copper NWR - 066096 :
38 (Fully Pending) LTD-SIRMAUR 012 5650NS38 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per SSE/TELE/GSU/IP 1.000 KM 24-09-2023 225722.13 225722.13 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163201999dt.23-06-2023 CONTINENTAL TELEPOWER INDUSTRIES armoured Railway signaling cable copper NWR - 066096 :
39 (Fully Pending) LTD-SIRMAUR 013 5650NS39 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per SSE/TELE/GSU/IP 1.000 KM 24-09-2023 225722.13 225722.13 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163201999dt.23-06-2023 CONTINENTAL TELEPOWER INDUSTRIES armoured Railway signaling cable copper NWR - 004546 :
40 (Fully Pending) LTD-SIRMAUR 014 5650NS43 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per SSE/SIS/CONST./JP 37.000 KM 24-09-2023 225722.13 8351718.78 0
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PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163201998dt.23-06-2023 [RMS POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED- armoured Railway signaling cable copper NWR - 036109 :
41 (Fully Pending) ALWAR 001 5650NS01 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per SSE/SIG./PROJECT/JU 343.659 KM 24-09-2023 225722.13 77571441.20 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163201998dt.23-06-2023 |[RMS POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED- armoured Railway signaling cable copper NWR - 036109 :
42 (Fully Pending) ALWAR 002 5650NS01 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per SSE/SIG./PROJECT/JU 721.000 KM 24-11-2023 225722.13 162745655.15 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163201998dt.23-06-2023 [RMS POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED- armoured Railway signaling cable copper
43 (Fully Pending) ALWAR 003 5650NS08 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per [ NWR - 036079 : SSE/Sig/W/JU | 5.000 KM 24-09-2023 225722.13 1128610.65 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163201998dt.23-06-2023 [RMS POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED- armoured Railway signaling cable copper
44 (Fully Pending) ALWAR 004 5650NS09 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per [ NWR - 036079 : SSE/Sig/W/JU | 6.000 KM 24-09-2023 225722.13 1354332.78 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163201998dt.23-06-2023 [RMS POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED- armoured Railway signaling cable copper
45 (Fully Pending) ALWAR 005 5650NS10 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per [ NWR - 036079 : SSE/Sig/W/JU | 5.000 KM 24-09-2023 225722.13 1128610.65 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163201998dt.23-06-2023 [RMS POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED- armoured Railway signaling cable copper
46 (Fully Pending) ALWAR 006 5650NS11 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per NWR - 036055 : SSE/Sig/E/JU 5.000 KM 24-09-2023 225722.13 1128610.65 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163201998dt.23-06-2023 |[RMS POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED- armoured Railway signaling cable copper
47 (Fully Pending) ALWAR 007 5650NS12 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per NWR - 036055 : SSE/Sig/E/JU 2.000 KM 24-09-2023 225722.13 451444.26 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163201998dt.23-06-2023 [RMS POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED- armoured Railway signaling cable copper
48 (Fully Pending) ALWAR 008 5650NS13 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per NWR - 036055 : SSE/Sig/E/JU 5.000 KM 24-09-2023 225722.13 1128610.65 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163201998dt.23-06-2023 |[RMS POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED- armoured Railway signaling cable copper
49 (Fully Pending) ALWAR 009 5650NS14 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per [ NWR - 036067 : SSE/SIG/MTD | 4.000 KM 24-09-2023 225722.13 902888.52 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163201998dt.23-06-2023 [RMS POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED- armoured Railway signaling cable copper
50 (Fully Pending) ALWAR 010 5650NS15 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per [ NWR - 036067 : SSE/SIG/MTD | 5.000 KM 24-09-2023 225722.13 1128610.65 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163201998dt.23-06-2023 [RMS POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED- armoured Railway signaling cable copper
51 (Fully Pending) ALWAR 011 5650NS16 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per [ NWR - 036067 : SSE/SIG/MTD | 2.000 KM 24-09-2023 225722.13 451444.26 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163201998dt.23-06-2023 [RMS POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED- armoured Railway signaling cable copper
52 (Fully Pending) ALWAR 012 5650NS17 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per [ NWR - 036079 : SSE/Sig/W/JU | 16.000 KM 24-09-2023 225722.13 3611554.07 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163201998dt.23-06-2023 [RMS POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED- armoured Railway signaling cable copper
53 (Fully Pending) ALWAR 013 5650NS18 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per [ NWR - 036079 : SSE/Sig/W/JU | 120.000 KM 24-09-2023 225722.13 27086655.50 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163201998dt.23-06-2023 [RMS POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED- armoured Railway signaling cable copper
54 (Fully Pending) ALWAR 014 5650NS19 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per [ NWR - 036079 : SSE/Sig/W/JU | 50.000 KM 24-09-2023 225722.13 11286106.46 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163201998dt.23-06-2023 [RMS POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED- armoured Railway signaling cable copper NWR - 036109 :
55 (Fully Pending) ALWAR 015 5650NS20 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per SSE/SIG./PROJECT/JU 154.341 KM 24-09-2023 225722.13 34838179.14 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163201998dt.23-06-2023 |[RMS POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED- armoured Railway signaling cable copper NWR - 056121 :
56 (Fully Pending) ALWAR 016 5650NS21 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per SSE/SIG/GSU/AIIl 200.000 KM 24-09-2023 225722.13 45144425.84 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163201998dt.23-06-2023 |[RMS POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED- armoured Railway signaling cable copper NWR - 066060 : SSE(SIGNAL)
57 (Fully Pending) ALWAR 017 5650NS26 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per PHULERA 2.000 KM 24-09-2023 225722.13 451444.26 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163201998dt.23-06-2023 [RMS POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED- armoured Railway signaling cable copper NWR - 036043 : SIGNAL INSP.
58 (Fully Pending) ALWAR 018 5650NS29 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per SAMDARI 22.000 KM 24-09-2023 225722.13 4965886.84 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163201998dt.23-06-2023 [RMS POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED- armoured Railway signaling cable copper NWR - 056121 :
59 (Fully Pending) ALWAR 019 5650NS31 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per SSE/SIG/GSU/AIIl 60.000 KM 24-09-2023 225722.13 13543327.75 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163201998dt.23-06-2023 [RMS POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED- armoured Railway signaling cable copper NWR - 056121 :
60 (Fully Pending) ALWAR 020 5650NS32 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per SSE/SIG/GSU/AIIl 62.000 KM 24-09-2023 225722.13 13994772.01 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163201998dt.23-06-2023 [RMS POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED- armoured Railway signaling cable copper NWR - 066060 : SSE(SIGNAL)
61 (Fully Pending) ALWAR 021 5650NS40 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per PHULERA 1.000 KM 24-09-2023 225722.13 225722.13 0
PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163201998dt.23-06-2023 [RMS POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED- armoured Railway signaling cable copper NWR - 066060 : SSE(SIGNAL)
62 (Fully Pending) ALWAR 022 5650NS41 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per PHULERA 10.000 KM 24-09-2023 225722.13 2257221.29 0
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PVC insulated underground-unscreened
NWR 50235163201998dt.23-06-2023 [RMS POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED- armoured Railway signaling cable copper NWR - 066060 : SSE(SIGNAL)
63 (Fully Pending) ALWAR 023 5650NS42 conductor size 12 core x 1.5 sq.mm as per PHULERA 1.000 KM 24-09-2023 225722.13 225722.13 0
Manufacture and supply of 10 mm thick
CGRSP for wider PSC sleeper (RT- 8746)
NWR TS235111200042dt.23-06-2023 YOUNG INDIA PRESTRESS PVT. LTD.- suitable to rails 60 kg (UIC) & 52 kg NWR - 064282 : 29415.000
64 (Fully Pending) KOLKATA 001 601600500050 conforming to RDSO Drg No T-8747 Alt. 1 & SSE/(P.WAY)/DEPOT/FL Nos. 22-10-2023 45.08 1325910.54 0
Manufacture and supply of 10 mm thick
CGRSP for wider PSC sleeper (RT- 8746)
NWR TS235111200042dt.23-06-2023 YOUNG INDIA PRESTRESS PVT. LTD.- suitable to rails 60 kg (UIC) & 52 kg NWR - 064282 : 55823.000
65 (Fully Pending) KOLKATA 002 601600500050 conforming to RDSO Drg No T-8747 Alt. 1 & SSE/(P.WAY)/DEPOT/FL Nos. 22-10-2023 45.08 2516277.55 0
NWR 35235229100360dt.23-06-2023 BOTTOM SIDE WALL SHEET TO RCF NWR - 094171 : SHOP
66 (Fully Pending) R.ENGINEERING WORKS-KOLKATA 001 30156051 DRG.NO.CC-14323 WITH ALT.NIL MAT. AND SUPDT.(WOS) JU 390.000 Nos. 07-09-2023 1826.64 712389.60 0
B Check kit for Cummins make Engine Model
NWR 34235181100222dt.23-06-2023 URSS TECHSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED- no. NTA-855-R fitted in Tower Wagon as per
67 (Fully Complete) JAIPUR 001 603200791439 Annexure- A. make: Cummins only. NWR - 025197 : JE/TRD/CUR 26.000 Set 23-07-2023 32962.00 857012.05 26
Underground Armoured, Unscreened Railway
NWR 52235324100411dt.23-06-2023 Signalling Cable, PVC Insulated , Copper NWR - 056121 :
68 (Fully Pending) ATLANTA TELE CABLES-ROORKEE 001 561196500027 | Conductor, Spec : IRS:S-63/2014 (Rev.4.0) or SSE/SIG/GSU/AII 5.000 KM 06-10-2023 127437.64 637188.20 0
3/4" Square drive 18 V Battery operated
NWR 60235139101945dt.22-06-2023 | ADVANCED BOLTING SOLUTIONS PVT LTD- Torque wrench as per attached technical NWR - 094961 : SSE CU & BO
69 (Fully Pending) NAVI MUMBAI 001 3313N01 specification with this tender document. SHOP All 1.000 Nos. 21-08-2023 531000.00 531000.00 0
CONTACT WIRE PARALLEL CLAMP ( SMALL )
COMPLETE WITH FASTENERS AS PER RDSO'S
NWR 51235524100772dt.22-06-2023 SPEC. NO. - TI/SPC/OHE/FITTINGS/0130 (
70 (Fully Pending) NU METALOCRAFT PVT. LTD.-KOLKATA 001 46190351 10/13 ) AND RDSO'S DRG. NO. - NWR - 065651 : SSE/TRD/JP | 2000.000 Set 01-09-2023 252.40 504804.00 0
Supply, Transportation, Installation and
Commissioning of SMPS BASED INTEGRATED
POWER SUPPLY (IPS) SYSTEM FOR EI UP TO 4
NWR 50235040101937dt.21-06-2023 STATCON ENERGIAA PRIVATE LIMITED- LINE STATION IN RE-SECTION WITH BLOCK NWR - 056121 :
71 (Fully Pending) GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR 001 5650NS02 PANEL & LC GATE WITHOUT AFTC SSE/SIG/GSU/AIl 5.000 Nos. 22-10-2023 1268500.00 6342500.00 0
Supply of SMPS Based IPS system suitable for
3/4 line station in RE area and conforming to
NWR 50235040101937dt.21-06-2023 STATCON ENERGIAA PRIVATE LIMITED- RDSO specn. No.RDSO/SPN/165/2012 NWR - 004595 :
72 (Fully Pending) GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR 002 5650NS03 (VER.3.0) or latest long with remote DY.CSTE/S&C/BKN 1.000 Nos. 22-10-2023 1143656.00 1143656.00 0
Supply, Transportation and Commissioning
of SMPS based Integrated Power Supply (IPS)
NWR 50235040101937dt.21-06-2023 STATCON ENERGIAA PRIVATE LIMITED- system suitable for El up to 4 line in RE NWR - 026062 :
73 (Fully Pending) GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR 003 5650NS04 section with block Panel & LC Gate without SSE(Sig)/Bathinda 1.000 Nos. 22-10-2023 1233454.00 1233454.00 0
Supply, Transportation and Commissioning
of SMPS BASED INTEGRATED POWER SUPPLY
(IPS) SYSTEM FOR EI UP TO 4 LINE STATION IN
NWR 50235040101937dt.21-06-2023 STATCON ENERGIAA PRIVATE LIMITED- RE-SECTION WITH BLOCK PANEL & LC GATE NWR - 004510 :
74 (Fully Pending) GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR 004 5650NS05 WITHOUT AFTC CONFORMING TO RDSO SSE/Sig./Proj./JP 3.000 Nos. 22-10-2023 1249974.00 3749922.00 0
Supply of SMPS Based IPS system suitable for
3/4 line station in RE area and conforming to
NWR 50235040101937dt.21-06-2023 STATCON ENERGIAA PRIVATE LIMITED- RDSO specn. No. RDSO/SPN/165/2012 NWR - 026086 :
75 (Fully Pending) GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR 005 5650NS06 (Ver.3.0) or latest along with remote SSE/SIG/GSU/BKN 1.000 Nos. 22-10-2023 1151090.00 1151090.00 0
LLOYD 1.5 Ton, 5 Start AC Brand: LLOYD
NWR 51235254200764dt.21-06-2023 (Detailed Description/Specification as per NWR - 065705 : SSE (POWER)
76 (Fully Pending) PATH CONNECT PVT. LTD.-NEW DELHI 002 280000030018 Product # 1 of GeM Contract No. GEMC- JAIPUR 12.000 Nos. 08-07-2023 45885.00 550620.00 0
LLOYD 1.5 Ton, 5 Start AC Brand: LLOYD
NWR 51235254200764dt.21-06-2023 (Detailed Description/Specification as per NWR - 065699 :
77 (Fully Pending) PATH CONNECT PVT. LTD.-NEW DELHI 001 429076281006 Product # 1 of GeM Contract No. GEMC- SSE/ELECT./REWARI 4.000 Nos. 08-07-2023 45885.00 183540.00 0
DURKATO Power Generator- DG set of 62.5
AMF Control Panel Brand: DURKATO (Detailed
NWR 52235395200410dt.20-06-2023 | HARISON GENERATORS PRIVATE LIMITED- Description/Specification as per Product #1 [ NWR - 055748 : SSE/ELECTRIC/
78 (Fully Pending) PATIALA 001 4702N001 of GeM Contract No. GEMC- MJ 2.000 Nos. 28-08-2023 600950.00 1201900.00 0
Manufacture and Supply of Glass Filled Nylon-|
66 Insulating Liner for use with ERC MK-III flat
NWR TS235107200041dt.19-06-2023 toe on concrete sleeper for 60 kg UIC rail to NWR - 064282 :
79 (Fully Pending) TIRUPATI RAIL ENGINEERS-FARIDABAD 001 070400005 Drg. No.RDSO/T-3706 as per specification SSE/(P.WAY)/DEPOT/FL 2000.000 Nos. 18-12-2023 10.09 20178.00 0
Manufacture and Supply of Glass Filled Nylon-
66 Insulating Liner for use with ERC MK-III flat
NWR TS235107200041dt.19-06-2023 toe on concrete sleeper for 60 kg UIC rail to NWR - 064282 : 71950.000
80 (Fully Pending) TIRUPATI RAIL ENGINEERS-FARIDABAD 002 070400005 Drg. No.RDSO/T-3706 as per specification SSE/(P.WAY)/DEPOT/FL Nos. 18-12-2023 10.09 725903.55 0




Item Rate

S. No. PO No. & Date Vendor Name/ Code PO Sr. PL No. Item Description Consignee Item Qty. Delivery Date (Rs.) Item Value (Rs.) Qty. Recd.
Manufacture and Supply of Glass Filled Nylon-
66 Insulating Liner for use with ERC MK-III flat
NWR TS235107200041dt.19-06-2023 toe on concrete sleeper for 60 kg UIC rail to NWR - 064282 : 17520.000
81 (Fully Pending) TIRUPATI RAIL ENGINEERS-FARIDABAD 003 070400005 Drg. No.RDSO/T-3706 as per specification SSE/(P.WAY)/DEPOT/FL Nos. 18-12-2023 10.09 176759.28 0
Manufacture and Supply of Glass Filled Nylon-
66 Insulating Liner for use with ERC MK-III flat
NWR TS235107200041dt.19-06-2023 toe on concrete sleeper for 60 kg UIC rail to NWR - 064282 : 30637.000
82 (Fully Pending) TIRUPATI RAIL ENGINEERS-FARIDABAD 004 070400005 Drg. No.RDSO/T-3706 as per specification SSE/(P.WAY)/DEPOT/FL Nos. 18-12-2023 10.09 309096.69 0
HTECH Online UPS of Rating 5.0 KVA With
Battery Of Backup Time 60 Minutes Brand:
NWR 52225485200405dt.15-06-2023 HTECH (Detailed Description/Specification as NWR - 055505 :
83 (Fully Pending) H-TECH POWER SYSTEM, JAIPUR 001 5701N001 per Product # 1 of GeM Contract No. GEMC- SSE/ELECTRIC/G/ All 5.000 Nos. 13-09-2023 95700.00 478500.00 0
HTECH Online UPS of Rating 5.0 KVA With
Battery Of Backup Time 60 Minutes Brand:
NWR 52225485200405dt.15-06-2023 HTECH (Detailed Description/Specification as NWR - 055657 :
84 (Fully Pending) H-TECH POWER SYSTEM, JAIPUR 002 5701N001 per Product # 1 of GeM Contract No. GEMC- SSE/POWER/HOSPITAL 4.000 Nos. 13-09-2023 95700.00 382800.00 0
Supply of Digital Ultrasonic Single Rail Tester
MODSONIC INSTRUMENTS with 9 Probes, coloured signals and real A
NWR 51235525100721dt.15-06-2023 MANUFACTURING COMPANY PRIVATE Scan pulse echo with continuous recording of [ NWR - 064348 : SSE(P.WAY)
85 (Fully Pending) LIMITED-AHMEDABAD 001 602602740014 | B-Scan storage of each probe along with data URT JP 2.000 Set 13-09-2023 1360540.00 2721080.00 0
Kit of Spare Parts of Vertical Carrier Assembly
to RDSO Specification No.RDSO/2011/CG- 03
NWR 42235302100470dt.15-06-2023 Rev.03 consisting of: 1) Castle Nut M20 Pt. NWR - 094961 : SSE CU & BO
86 (Fully Pending) SANROK ENTERPRISES-FARIDABAD 001 335003740016 | No.4 to Drg. No.1ED-3690 Qty. 1 No. 2) Split SHOP All 484.000 Set 11-08-2023 1870.30 905225.20 0
Manufacture and Supply of Glass Filled Nylon-
66 Insulating Liner for use with ERC MK-III flat
NWR TS235110200040dt.14-06-2023 VEEKAY ENTERPRISES-DADARA NAGAR toe on concrete sleeper for 60 kg UIC rail to NWR - 064282 : 183160.000
87 (Fully Pending) HAVELI 001 070400005 Drg. No.RDSO/T-3706 as per specification SSE/(P.WAY)/DEPOT/FL Nos. 13-12-2024 10.09 1847901.24 0
Supply of ELECTRIC POINT MACHINE ROTARY
LOCKING TYPE HIGH THRUST OF 220MM
THROW,AC IMMUNITY 160VOLT AC,NON-
NWR 50235051101805dt.12-06-2023 CG POWER AND INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS TRAILABLE TO OPERATE ON 110V DC NWR - 066059 : SSE (SIGNAL)
101 (Fully Complete) LIMITED-MUMBAI. 001 5650NS01 COMPLETE WITH LOCK AND DETECTOR JAIPUR 60.000 Nos. 13-09-2023 106200.00 6372000.00 60
Set of Switch disconnecting fuse (SDF), 2 Pole
315A, 415V Insulation Suitable for 690V with
NWR 42235217100457dt.12-06-2023 315A, 415V, Braking Capacity of rated fuse - NWR - 095485 :
102 (Fully Pending) KUMRA ELECTRIC STORE-KAPURTHALA 001 4521NS 100 KA (min) and metallic cover of approx. SSE/RAC/C&W/SHO/AII 54.000 Nos. 21-07-2023 16166.00 872964.00 0
DOOR FRAME COMPLETE FOR AUTOMOBILE
CARRIER COACH WITH SIDE ENTRY AS PER
RDSO DRG. NO. RDSO/CG/DRG/21043 (SHEET
NWR 42225533100449dt.09-06-2023 1 & 2). ALONG WITH HINGE-2 ITEM NO. 17 OF| NWR - 094997 : SSE WATER
103 (Fully Complete) SHREE BALAJI INDUSTRIES-DERABASSI 001 3055N48 DRG. NO. RDSO/CG/DRG/21042, QTY. 6 TANK All 65.000 Set 06-07-2023 60416.00 3927040.00 65
Manufacture and Supply of Improved Switch
Expansion Joints (complete set) for Long
NWR TS235092200039dt.08-06-2023 Welded Rail with Fittings for BG 52 Kg Rail on NWR - 064282 :
104 (Fully Pending) JCL INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED-MEERUT 001 070600006 PSC Sleepers with 80 mm gap (max.) to RDSO SSE/(P.WAY)/DEPOT/FL 15.000 Set 07-01-2024 325500.64 4882509.60 0
Manufacture and Supply of Improved Switch
Expansion Joints (complete set) for Long
NWR TS235092200039dt.08-06-2023 Welded Rail with Fittings for BG 52 Kg Rail on NWR - 064282 :
105 (Fully Pending) JCL INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED-MEERUT 002 070600006 PSC Sleepers with 80 mm gap (max.) to RDSO SSE/(P.WAY)/DEPOT/FL 10.000 Set 07-01-2024 325500.64 3255006.40 0
Manufacture and Supply of Improved Switch
Expansion Joints (complete set) for Long
NWR TS235092200039dt.08-06-2023 Welded Rail with Fittings for BG 52 Kg Rail on NWR - 064282 :
106 (Fully Pending) JCL INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED-MEERUT 003 070600006 PSC Sleepers with 80 mm gap (max.) to RDSO SSE/(P.WAY)/DEPOT/FL 6.000 Set 07-01-2024 325500.64 1953003.84 0
Manufacture and Supply of Improved Switch
Expansion Joints (complete set) for Long
NWR TS235092200039dt.08-06-2023 Welded Rail with Fittings for BG 52 Kg Rail on NWR - 064282 :
107 (Fully Pending) JCL INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED-MEERUT 004 070600006 PSC Sleepers with 80 mm gap (max.) to RDSO SSE/(P.WAY)/DEPOT/FL 5.000 Set 07-01-2024 325500.64 1627503.20 0
Manufacture and Supply of Improved Switch
Expansion Joints (complete set) for Long
NWR TS235092200039dt.08-06-2023 Welded Rail with Fittings for BG 52 Kg Rail on NWR - 064282 :
108 (Fully Pending) JCL INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED-MEERUT 005 070600006 PSC Sleepers with 80 mm gap (max.) to RDSO SSE/(P.WAY)/DEPOT/FL 3.000 Set 07-01-2024 325500.64 976501.92 0
Manufacture and Supply of Improved Switch
Expansion Joints (complete set) for Long
NWR TS235092200039dt.08-06-2023 Welded Rail with Fittings for BG 52 Kg Rail on NWR - 064282 :
109 (Fully Pending) JCL INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED-MEERUT 006 070600006 PSC Sleepers with 80 mm gap (max.) to RDSO SSE/(P.WAY)/DEPOT/FL 2.000 Set 07-01-2024 325500.64 651001.28 0




Item Rate
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Manufacture and Supply of Improved Switch
Expansion Joints (complete set) for Long
R TS235092200039dt.08-06-2023 Welded Rail with Fittings for BG 52 Kg Rail on NWR - 064282 :
110 (Fully Pending) JCL INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED-MEERUT 007 070600006 PSC Sleepers with 80 mm gap (max.) to RDSO SSE/(P.WAY)/DEPOT/FL 3.000 Set 07-01-2024 325500.64 976501.92 0
Manufacture and Supply of Improved Switch
Expansion Joints (complete set) for Long
R TS235092200039dt.08-06-2023 Welded Rail with Fittings for BG 52 Kg Rail on NWR - 064282 :
111 (Fully Pending) JCL INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED-MEERUT 008 070600006 PSC Sleepers with 80 mm gap (max.) to RDSO SSE/(P.WAY)/DEPOT/FL 24.000 Set 07-01-2024 325500.64 7812015.36 0
Manufacture and Supply of Improved Switch
Expansion Joints (complete set) for Long
R TS235092200039dt.08-06-2023 Welded Rail with Fittings for BG 52 Kg Rail on NWR - 064282 :
112 (Fully Pending) JCL INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED-MEERUT 009 070600006 PSC Sleepers with 80 mm gap (max.) to RDSO SSE/(P.WAY)/DEPOT/FL 15.000 Set 07-01-2024 325500.64 4882509.60 0
Manufacture and Supply of Improved Switch
Expansion Joints (complete set) for Long
R TS235092200039dt.08-06-2023 Welded Rail with Fittings for BG 52 Kg Rail on NWR - 064282 :
113 (Fully Pending) JCL INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED-MEERUT 010 070600006 PSC Sleepers with 80 mm gap (max.) to RDSO SSE/(P.WAY)/DEPOT/FL 8.000 Set 07-01-2024 325500.64 2604005.12 0
Manufacture and Supply of Improved Switch
Expansion Joints (complete set) for Long
R TS235092200039dt.08-06-2023 Welded Rail with Fittings for BG 52 Kg Rail on NWR - 064282 :
114 (Fully Pending) JCL INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED-MEERUT 011 070600006 PSC Sleepers with 80 mm gap (max.) to RDSO SSE/(P.WAY)/DEPOT/FL 2.000 Set 07-01-2024 325500.64 651001.28 0
Manufacture and Supply of Improved Switch
Expansion Joints (complete set) for Long
R TS235092200039dt.08-06-2023 Welded Rail with Fittings for BG 52 Kg Rail on NWR - 064282 :
115 (Fully Pending) JCL INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED-MEERUT 012 070600006 PSC Sleepers with 80 mm gap (max.) to RDSO SSE/(P.WAY)/DEPOT/FL 8.000 Set 07-01-2024 325500.64 2604005.12 0
Manufacture and Supply of Improved Switch
Expansion Joints (complete set) for Long
R TS235098200038dt.08-06-2023 EASTERN TRACK UDYOG PVT. LTD.- Welded Rail with Fittings for BG 60 Kg UIC/60 NWR - 064282 :
116 (Fully Pending) KOLKATA 001 070600007 E1 Rail on PSC Sleepers with 65 mm gap SSE/(P.WAY)/DEPOT/FL 35.000 Set 07-01-2024 399076.00 13967660.00 0
Manufacture and Supply of Improved Switch
Expansion Joints (complete set) for Long
R TS235098200038dt.08-06-2023 EASTERN TRACK UDYOG PVT. LTD.- Welded Rail with Fittings for BG 60 Kg UIC/60 NWR - 064282 :
117 (Fully Pending) KOLKATA 002 070600007 E1 Rail on PSC Sleepers with 65 mm gap SSE/(P.WAY)/DEPOT/FL 20.000 Set 07-01-2024 399076.00 7981520.00 0
Manufacture and Supply of Improved Switch
Expansion Joints (complete set) for Long
R TS235098200038dt.08-06-2023 EASTERN TRACK UDYOG PVT. LTD.- Welded Rail with Fittings for BG 60 Kg UIC/60 NWR - 064282 :
118 (Fully Pending) KOLKATA 003 070600007 E1 Rail on PSC Sleepers with 65 mm gap SSE/(P.WAY)/DEPOT/FL 1.000 Set 07-01-2024 399076.00 399076.00 0
Manufacture and Supply of Improved Switch
Expansion Joints (complete set) for Long
R TS235098200038dt.08-06-2023 EASTERN TRACK UDYOG PVT. LTD.- Welded Rail with Fittings for BG 60 Kg UIC/60 NWR - 064282 :
119 (Fully Pending) KOLKATA 004 070600007 E1 Rail on PSC Sleepers with 65 mm gap SSE/(P.WAY)/DEPOT/FL 5.000 Set 07-01-2024 399076.00 1995380.00 0
Manufacture and Supply of Improved Switch
Expansion Joints (complete set) for Long
R TS235097200037dt.08-06-2023 Welded Rail with Fittings for BG 52 Kg Rail on NWR - 064282 :
120 (Fully Pending) PACHERIA CASTINGS PVT. LTD.-HOWRAH 001 070600006 PSC Sleepers with 80 mm gap (max.) to RDSO SSE/(P.WAY)/DEPOT/FL 26.000 Set 07-01-2024 301189.87 7830936.54 0
Manufacture and Supply of Improved Switch
Expansion Joints (complete set) for Long
R TS235094200036dt.08-06-2023 Welded Rail with Fittings for BG 60 Kg UIC/60 NWR - 064282 :
121 (Fully Pending) GANPATI INDUSTRIAL PVT. LTD.-RAIPUR 001 070600007 E1 Rail on PSC Sleepers with 65 mm gap SSE/(P.WAY)/DEPOT/FL 4.000 Set 07-01-2024 399076.00 1596304.00 0
Manufacture and Supply of Improved Switch
Expansion Joints (complete set) for Long
R TS235094200036dt.08-06-2023 Welded Rail with Fittings for BG 60 Kg UIC/60 NWR - 064282 :
122 (Fully Pending) GANPATI INDUSTRIAL PVT. LTD.-RAIPUR 002 070600007 E1 Rail on PSC Sleepers with 65 mm gap SSE/(P.WAY)/DEPOT/FL 1.000 Set 07-01-2024 399076.00 399076.00 0
Manufacture and Supply of Improved Switch
Expansion Joints (complete set) for Long
R TS235094200036dt.08-06-2023 Welded Rail with Fittings for BG 60 Kg UIC/60 NWR - 064282 :
123 (Fully Pending) GANPATI INDUSTRIAL PVT. LTD.-RAIPUR 003 070600007 E1 Rail on PSC Sleepers with 65 mm gap SSE/(P.WAY)/DEPOT/FL 20.000 Set 07-01-2024 399076.00 7981520.00 0
Manufacture and Supply of Improved Switch
Expansion Joints (complete set) for Long
R TS235094200036dt.08-06-2023 Welded Rail with Fittings for BG 60 Kg UIC/60 NWR - 064282 :
124 (Fully Pending) GANPATI INDUSTRIAL PVT. LTD.-RAIPUR 004 070600007 E1 Rail on PSC Sleepers with 65 mm gap SSE/(P.WAY)/DEPOT/FL 15.000 Set 07-01-2024 399076.00 5986140.00 0
Manufacture and Supply of Improved Switch
Expansion Joints (complete set) for Long
R TS235098200035dt.07-06-2023 Welded Rail with Fittings for BG 60 Kg UIC/60 NWR - 064282 :
125 (Fully Pending) PACHERIA CASTINGS PVT. LTD.-HOWRAH 001 600500161350 E1 Rail on PSC Sleepers with 65 mm gap SSE/(P.WAY)/DEPOT/FL 27.000 Set 06-01-2024 375018.82 10125508.16 0
Cast Steel Bolster for BLC Wagon Drawing No.
CONTR - 9404 - /5, Alt. 9 or latest, Item No. 1
R 31235067100189dt.07-06-2023 ORIENT STEEL AND INDUSTRIES LTD- to 4 Spec. No. CONTR - LCCF - 20 (C) 96, Rev. 2| NWR - 093002 : SSE/CASNUB
126 (Fully Complete) KOLKATA 001 381078340046 with Amend. No. 2 of Sep. 2016 or latest. . BOGIE/BKN 5.000 Nos. 05-10-2023 200010.00 1000050.00 5
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Supply of 1.4 mm dia Copper Conductor 6
NWR 50235042101739dt.07-06-2023 Quad Cable as per RDSO/SPN/TC/72/2007, NWR - 036110 :
127 (Fully Complete) VINDHYA TELELINKS LIMITED-REWA 001 5023NS01 Rev.0 with Amendment No. 2 or latest. SSE/TELE/PROJECT/JU 99.000 KM 07-12-2023 601337.44 59532406.56 99.222
Supply of 1.4 mm dia Copper Conductor 6
NWR 50235042101738dt.07-06-2023 Quad Cable as per RDSO/SPN/TC/72/2007, NWR - 036110 :
128 (Fully Pending) S. PAL ENTERPRISES PVT LTD-ALWAR 001 5023NS01 Rev.0 with Amendment No. 2 or latest. SSE/TELE/PROJECT/JU 66.000 KM 07-12-2023 601337.44 39688271.04 0
Manufacture and Supply of Improved Switch
Expansion Joints (complete set) for Long
NWR TS235069200034dt.07-06-2023 Welded Rail with Fittings for BG 60 Kg UIC/60 NWR - 064282 :
129 (Fully Pending) BINA METAL WAY PVT. LTD.-JAMSHEDPUR 001 070600007 E1 Rail on PSC Sleepers with 65 mm gap SSE/(P.WAY)/DEPOT/FL 5.000 Set 06-01-2024 399076.00 1995380.00 0
Manufacture and Supply of Improved Switch
Expansion Joints (complete set) for Long
NWR TS235069200034dt.07-06-2023 Welded Rail with Fittings for BG 60 Kg UIC/60 NWR - 064282 :
130 (Fully Pending) BINA METAL WAY PVT. LTD.-JAMSHEDPUR 002 070600007 E1 Rail on PSC Sleepers with 65 mm gap SSE/(P.WAY)/DEPOT/FL 2.000 Set 06-01-2024 399076.00 798152.00 0
Fabrication and Supply of 10125mm O/R
(Curved) Fan Shaped Switches 1 in 12, T/Out
NWR TS235091200033dt.05-06-2023 BARBARIK RAILPATH INDUSTRIES LLP- for BG 60kg on PSC Sleepers to RDSO Drg. No. NWR - 034101 :
131 (Fully Pending) BILASPUR 001 070700064 T-4219 Alt.6 (with Check rail) as amended up SSE/PW/ED/BGKT 11.000 Set 04-01-2024 475728.80 5233016.80 0
Fabrication and Supply of 10125mm O/R
(Curved) Fan Shaped Switches 1 in 12, T/Out
NWR TS235091200033dt.05-06-2023 BARBARIK RAILPATH INDUSTRIES LLP- for BG 60kg on PSC Sleepers to RDSO Drg. No. NWR - 034101 :
132 (Fully Pending) BILASPUR 002 070700064 T-4219 Alt.6 (with Check rail) as amended up SSE/PW/ED/BGKT 5.000 Set 04-01-2024 475728.80 2378644.00 0
NGG 01 50 4 Aluminium Armoured cable
Brand: NGG (Detailed
NWR 34225384200202dt.05-06-2023 Description/Specification as per Product # 1
133 (Fully Pending) NGG MANUFACTURING LLP-GHAZIABAD 001 400784520013 of GeM Contract No. GEMC- NWR - 025161 : SSE/ELE/HSR | 600.000 MTR 15-08-2023 252.00 151200.00 0
NGG 01 50 4 Aluminium Armoured cable
Brand: NGG (Detailed
NWR 34225384200202dt.05-06-2023 Description/Specification as per Product # 1 NWR - 025331 : SSE/ELEC/ 1300.000
134 (Fully Pending) NGG MANUFACTURING LLP-GHAZIABAD 002 401100650019 of GeM Contract No. GEMC- BNW MTR 15-08-2023 252.00 327600.00 0
NGG 01 50 4 Aluminium Armoured cable
Brand: NGG (Detailed
NWR 34225384200202dt.05-06-2023 Description/Specification as per Product # 1 1300.000
135 (Fully Pending) NGG MANUFACTURING LLP-GHAZIABAD 003 479007685161 of GeM Contract No. GEMC- NWR - 025185 : SSE/ELEC/HMH MTR 15-08-2023 252.00 327600.00 0
NWR 60235162101692dt.05-06-2023 [GAINWELL COMMOSALES PRIVATE LIMITED]| NWR - 054574 :
136 (Fully Complete) GREATER NOIDA 001 603247400029 | ELEMENT AS, Caterpillar PART NO. 2925863 SSE/ZMC/Ajmer 18.000 Nos. 04-08-2023 55537.55 999675.89 18
Fabrication and Supply of 10125mm O/R
(Curved) Fan Shaped Switches 1 in 12, T/Out
NWR TS235091200032dt.02-06-2023 VEERA TECHNO TREC PRIVATE LIMITED- for BG 60kg on PSC Sleepers to RDSO Drg. No. NWR - 034101 :
137 (Fully Pending) SAMPLA 001 070700064 T-4219 Alt.6 (with Check rail) as amended up SSE/PW/ED/BGKT 38.000 Set 01-01-2024 492746.75 18724376.43 0
Fabrication and Supply of 10125mm O/R
(Curved) Fan Shaped Switches 1in 12, T/Out
NWR TS235090200031dt.02-06-2023 CHHINNMASTIKA TRACK INDUSTRIES- for BG 60kg on PSC Sleepers to RDSO Drg. No. NWR - 034101 :
138 (Fully Pending) KATHUA 001 070700064 T-4219 Alt.6 (with Check rail) as amended up SSE/PW/ED/BGKT 25.000 Set 01-01-2024 492746.75 12318668.71 0
Colour light signal LED signal Main LED signal
lighting unit 110V AC LED Signal GREEN
NWR 50231201201640dt.02-06-2023 |VGS AND TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED- aspect Integrated type retrofittable in existing
139 (Fully Pending) HYDERABAD 001 56468039 CLS housing and compatible with AC LED ECR [ NWR - 026049 : SSE(Sig)/BNW | 6.000 Nos. 03-09-2023 7941.40 47648.40 0
Colour light signal LED signal Main LED signal
lighting unit 110V AC LED Signal GREEN
NWR 50231201201640dt.02-06-2023 |VGS AND TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED- aspect Integrated type retrofittable in existing NWR - 026062 :
140 (Fully Pending) HYDERABAD 002 56468039 CLS housing and compatible with AC LED ECR SSE(Sig)/Bathinda 6.000 Nos. 03-09-2023 7941.40 47648.40 0
Colour light signal LED signal Main LED signal
lighting unit 110V AC LED Signal GREEN
NWR 50231201201640dt.02-06-2023 [VGS AND TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED- aspect Integrated type retrofittable in existing
141 (Fully Pending) HYDERABAD 003 56468039 CLS housing and compatible with AC LED ECR [ NWR - 036079 : SSE/Sig/W/JU | 20.000 Nos. 03-09-2023 7941.40 158828.00 0
Colour light signal LED signal Main LED signal
lighting unit 110V AC LED Signal GREEN
NWR 50231201201640dt.02-06-2023 [VGS AND TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED- aspect Integrated type retrofittable in existing
142 (Fully Pending) HYDERABAD 004 56468039 CLS housing and compatible with AC LED ECR [ NWR - 036079 : SSE/Sig/W/JU | 50.000 Nos. 03-09-2023 7941.40 397070.00 0
Colour light signal LED signal Main LED signal
lighting unit 110V AC LED Signal GREEN
NWR 50231201201640dt.02-06-2023 |VGS AND TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED- aspect Integrated type retrofittable in existing NWR - 056121 :
143 (Fully Pending) HYDERABAD 005 56468039 CLS housing and compatible with AC LED ECR SSE/SIG/GSU/AIIl 15.000 Nos. 03-09-2023 7941.40 119121.00 0
Colour light signal LED signal Main LED signal
lighting unit 110V AC LED Signal GREEN
NWR 50231201201640dt.02-06-2023 |VGS AND TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED- aspect Integrated type retrofittable in existing NWR - 056121 :
144 (Fully Pending) HYDERABAD 006 56468039 CLS housing and compatible with AC LED ECR SSE/SIG/GSU/AIIl 10.000 Nos. 03-09-2023 7941.40 79414.00 0




Item Rate

S. No. PO No. & Date Vendor Name/ Code PO Sr. PL No. Item Description Consignee Item Qty. Delivery Date (Rs.) Item Value (Rs.) Qty. Recd.
Colour light signal LED signal Main LED signal
lighting unit 110V AC LED Signal GREEN
NWR 50231201201639dt.02-06-2023 POWER TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION- aspect Integrated type retrofittable in existing NWR - 066096 :
145 (Fully Pending) DEHRADUN 003 56468039 CLS housing and compatible with AC LED ECR SSE/TELE/GSU/IP 4.000 Nos. 03-09-2023 10011.12 40044.48 0
Colour light signal LED signal Main LED signal
lighting unit 110V AC LED Signal YELLOW
NWR 50231201201639dt.02-06-2023 POWER TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION- aspect Integrated type retrofittable in existing NWR - 004595 :
146 (Fully Pending) DEHRADUN 005 56468052 CLS housing and compatible with AC LED ECR DY.CSTE/S&C/BKN 14.000 Nos. 03-09-2023 8832.30 123652.20 0
Colour light signal LED signal Main LED signal
lighting unit 110V AC LED Signal YELLOW
NWR 50231201201639dt.02-06-2023 POWER TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION- aspect Integrated type retrofittable in existing
147 (Fully Pending) DEHRADUN 007 56468052 CLS housing and compatible with AC LED ECR | NWR - 026049 : SSE(Sig)/BNW | 8.000 Nos. 03-09-2023 8832.30 70658.40 0
Colour light signal LED signal Main LED signal
lighting unit 110V AC LED Signal YELLOW
NWR 50231201201639dt.02-06-2023 POWER TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION- aspect Integrated type retrofittable in existing
148 (Fully Pending) DEHRADUN 008 56468052 CLS housing and compatible with AC LED ECR | NWR - 036079 : SSE/Sig/W/JU | 60.000 Nos. 03-09-2023 8832.30 529938.00 0
Colour light signal LED signal Main LED signal
lighting unit 110V AC LED Signal YELLOW
NWR 50231201201639dt.02-06-2023 POWER TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION- aspect Integrated type retrofittable in existing NWR - 066096 :
149 (Fully Pending) DEHRADUN 009 56468052 CLS housing and compatible with AC LED ECR SSE/TELE/GSU/IP 6.000 Nos. 03-09-2023 8832.30 52993.80 0
Colour light signal LED signal Main LED signal
lighting unit 110V AC LED Signal RED aspect
NWR 50231201201639dt.02-06-2023 | POWER TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION- Integrated type retrofittable in existing CLS NWR - 004595 :
150 (Fully Pending) DEHRADUN 012 56502138 housing and compatible with AC LED ECR as DY.CSTE/S&C/BKN 15.000 Nos. 03-09-2023 8832.30 132484.50 0
Colour light signal LED signal Main LED signal
lighting unit 110V AC LED Signal RED aspect
NWR 50231201201639dt.02-06-2023 POWER TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION- Integrated type retrofittable in existing CLS
151 (Fully Pending) DEHRADUN 014 56502138 housing and compatible with AC LED ECRas | NWR - 036079 : SSE/Sig/W/JU [ 50.000 Nos. 03-09-2023 8832.30 441615.00 0
Colour light signal LED signal Main LED signal
lighting unit 110V AC LED Signal RED aspect
NWR 50231201201639dt.02-06-2023 | POWER TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION- Integrated type retrofittable in existing CLS NWR - 066096 :
152 (Fully Pending) DEHRADUN 015 56502138 housing and compatible with AC LED ECR as SSE/TELE/GSU/IP 5.000 Nos. 03-09-2023 8832.30 44161.50 0
Colour light signal LED signal Main LED signal
lighting unit 110V AC LED Signal GREEN
NWR 50231201201638dt.02-06-2023 aspect Integrated type retrofittable in existing] NWR - 066059 : SSE (SIGNAL)
153 (Fully Pending) TILAK INTERNATIONAL(SIGNAL)-NEW DELHI| 003 56468039 CLS housing and compatible with AC LED ECR JAIPUR 6.000 Nos. 03-09-2023 10011.12 60066.72 0
Colour light signal LED signal Main LED signal
lighting unit 110V AC LED Signal YELLOW
NWR 50231201201638dt.02-06-2023 aspect Integrated type retrofittable in existing NWR - 026062 :
154 (Fully Complete) TILAK INTERNATIONAL(SIGNAL)-NEW DELHI| 006 56468052 CLS housing and compatible with AC LED ECR SSE(Sig)/Bathinda 8.000 Nos. 03-09-2023 8832.30 70658.40 8
Colour light signal LED signal Main LED signal
lighting unit 110V AC LED Signal YELLOW
NWR 50231201201638dt.02-06-2023 aspect Integrated type retrofittable in existing
155 (Fully Pending) TILAK INTERNATIONAL(SIGNAL)-NEW DELHI| 007 56468052 CLS housing and compatible with AC LED ECR | NWR - 036079 : SSE/Sig/W/JU | 20.000 Nos. 03-09-2023 8832.30 176646.00 0
Colour light signal LED signal Main LED signal
lighting unit 110V AC LED Signal YELLOW
NWR 50231201201638dt.02-06-2023 aspect Integrated type retrofittable in existing NWR - 056121 :
156 (Fully Pending) TILAK INTERNATIONAL(SIGNAL)-NEW DELHI| 008 56468052 CLS housing and compatible with AC LED ECR SSE/SIG/GSU/AIIl 16.000 Nos. 03-09-2023 8832.30 141316.80 0
Colour light signal LED signal Main LED signal
lighting unit 110V AC LED Signal YELLOW
NWR 50231201201638dt.02-06-2023 aspect Integrated type retrofittable in existing NWR - 056121 :
157 (Fully Pending) TILAK INTERNATIONAL(SIGNAL)-NEW DELHI| 009 56468052 CLS housing and compatible with AC LED ECR SSE/SIG/GSU/AIIl 27.000 Nos. 03-09-2023 8832.30 238472.10 0
Colour light signal LED signal Main LED signal
lighting unit 110V AC LED Signal YELLOW
NWR 50231201201638dt.02-06-2023 aspect Integrated type retrofittable in existing NWR - 056121 :
158 (Fully Pending) TILAK INTERNATIONAL(SIGNAL)-NEW DELHI| 010 56468052 CLS housing and compatible with AC LED ECR SSE/SIG/GSU/AIIl 15.000 Nos. 03-09-2023 8832.30 132484.50 0
Colour light signal LED signal Main LED signal
lighting unit 110V AC LED Signal RED aspect
NWR 50231201201638dt.02-06-2023 Integrated type retrofittable in existing CLS
159 (Fully Complete) TILAK INTERNATIONAL(SIGNAL)-NEW DELHI| 014 56502138 housing and compatible with AC LED ECR as | NWR - 026049 : SSE(Sig)/BNW [ 8.000 Nos. 03-09-2023 8832.30 70658.40 8
Colour light signal LED signal Main LED signal
lighting unit 110V AC LED Signal RED aspect
NWR 50231201201638dt.02-06-2023 Integrated type retrofittable in existing CLS NWR - 026062 :
160 (Fully Complete) TILAK INTERNATIONAL(SIGNAL)-NEW DELHI| 015 56502138 housing and compatible with AC LED ECR as SSE(Sig)/Bathinda 8.000 Nos. 03-09-2023 8832.30 70658.40 8
Colour light signal LED signal Main LED signal
lighting unit 110V AC LED Signal RED aspect
NWR 50231201201638dt.02-06-2023 Integrated type retrofittable in existing CLS
161 (Fully Pending) TILAK INTERNATIONAL(SIGNAL)-NEW DELHI| 016 56502138 housing and compatible with AC LED ECRas | NWR - 036079 : SSE/Sig/W/JU | 20.000 Nos. 03-09-2023 8832.30 176646.00 0
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Colour light signal LED signal Main LED signal
lighting unit 110V AC LED Signal RED aspect
NWR 50231201201638dt.02-06-2023 Integrated type retrofittable in existing CLS NWR - 056121 :
162 (Fully Pending) TILAK INTERNATIONAL(SIGNAL)-NEW DELHI| 017 56502138 housing and compatible with AC LED ECR as SSE/SIG/GSU/AIIl 22.000 Nos. 03-09-2023 8832.30 194310.60 0
Colour light signal LED signal Main LED signal
lighting unit 110V AC LED Signal RED aspect
NWR 50231201201638dt.02-06-2023 Integrated type retrofittable in existing CLS NWR - 056121 :
163 (Fully Pending) TILAK INTERNATIONAL(SIGNAL)-NEW DELHI| 018 56502138 housing and compatible with AC LED ECR as SSE/SIG/GSU/AIIl 12.000 Nos. 03-09-2023 8832.30 105987.60 0
godrej 1.5 Ton, 5 Start AC Brand: godrej
NWR 34235163200201dt.02-06-2023 GODREJ AND BOYCE MANUFACTURING (Detailed Description/Specification as per
164 (Fully Pending) COMPANY LIMITED, MUMBAI 001 432901170047 Product # 1 of GeM Contract No. GEMC- NWR - 025161 : SSE/ELE/HSR [ 38.000 Nos. 20-07-2023 34900.00 1326200.00 0
hp Intel Core i5 All in One PC with 23.8 Inch
Display/ Windows 11 Home Brand: hp
NWR 34235167200200dt.02-06-2023 (Detailed Description/Specification as per
165 (Fully Complete) Sumati Alliance, JAIPUR 001 570102926810 Product # 1 of GeM Contract No. GEMC- NWR - 026104 : SSE/TELE/BKN | 10.000 Nos. 16-07-2023 68500.00 685000.00 10
NWR 80235016201624dt.01-06-2023 High Speed Diesel Oil (HSD) conforming to
166 (Fully Complete) INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LIMITED-JAIPUR| 001 802000020212 1S:1460 (Latest Revision) NWR - 065730 : SSE PHULERA | 12.000 KLTR 31-03-2024 118317.71 1419812.52 12
NWR 52235114100386dt.01-06-2023 G.G.TRONICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED- PD1 21 KHZ CARD FOR HASSDAC GG TRONICS NWR - 056121 :
167 (Fully Pending) BANGALORE 001 560400240019 MAKE AXLE COUNTER RDSO PEC. NO. SSE/SIG/GSU/AIIl 30.000 Nos. 31-07-2023 34220.00 1026600.00 0
Supply of Thermo shrink Universal Jointing
[Supply of Thermo shrink Universal Jointing
NWR 52235265100385dt.01-06-2023 | GENERAL AUTO ELECTRIC CORPORATION- kit for Quad Cable (for straight joints) as per NWR - 056121 :
168 (Fully Complete) MUMBAI 001 539805841084 RDSO spec. IRS/TC-77/2012 revision 3 with SSE/SIG/GSU/AIIl 268.000 Nos. 20-07-2023 3186.00 853848.00 268




